Fine Filtration Systems for Industry
Product Information
Filters for Compressed Air
Tel: +44(0)1622 718927 Email: info@headlinefilters.com
Fax: +44(0)1622 882448 Website: www.headlinefilters.com
2
COALESCING FILTRATION – HOW IT
WORKS

COALESCING FILTRATION
C-TYPE COALESCING ELEMENT
HOW TO ORDER
FILTER HOUSINGS – Please specify model no., port size and element grade required e.g. 360A-50C-1/4”.
Each housing comes complete with filter element fitted ready for installation.
ACCESSORIES – For your convenience please order accessory items at the time of ordering the
filter housing.
Please check the exact order codes in the tables on pages 4 – 14.
REPLACEMENT – Coalescing elements are sold in packs of 3 or 10. Please refer to tables on
ELEMENTS pages 4 – 13 for the exact order codes. Please specify the grade required.
nn COMPLETE REMOVAL OF OIL, WATER AND SOLIDS
nn HIGH FLOW RATES, LOW PRESSURE DROPS
nn LOW COST, COMPLETELY DISPOSABLE MICROFIBRE FILTER ELEMENTS
nn COMPATIBLE WITH ALL COMPRESSOR LUBRICANTS
nn WIDE VARIETY OF HOUSING SIZES & OPTIONS AVAILABLE
nn CHOICE OF MANUAL OR FULLY AUTOMATIC DRAINS
HOW TO SELECT THE CORRECT
GRADE OF FILTER ELEMENT
GRADE 70C – COALESCER
has an efficiency rating of 95% against 0.1
micron particles and aerosols and should be
specified for all general purpose applications
requiring clean compressed air e.g. protection
of valves, cylinders, air tools, air motors and
pumps etc.
GRADE 50C – COALESCER
has an efficiency rating of 99.99% against 0.1
micron particles and aerosols and should be
specified for the most demanding applications
requiring the highest quality of air cleanliness
e.g. air bearings, spray coating, instrumentation,
laser systems, food contact etc. For best
performance a grade 70C coalescer should be
used as a prefilter to the grade 50C.
GRADE CC – VAPOUR ADSORPTION
Coalescing filters can only remove the oil and
water present in compressed air lines as liquid
aerosols. They cannot remove the small fraction
of oil present as a true vapour or water vapour.
Headline manufacture a range of vapour
adsorption filter cartridges which will remove
such gaseous contamination when used in
conjunction with coalescing filters. These grade
CC cartridges fit the complete range of Headline
Compressed Air Housings and are described in
detail on page 14. Please remember grade
CC Vapour Adsorption Cartridges must always
be protected by a grade 50C coalescing prefilter.
HOW TO SELECT THE CORRECT
FILTER HOUSING
First select the correct grade of element using the
guidelines above. Next estimate the maximum air
flow and line pressure expected at the filter. Now
turn to page 16 of this bulletin and select which
housings have the necessary flow capacity for the
grade of element chosen. Then refer to the
specification tables on pages 4 – 11 to select the
housing which has the necessary pressure and
temperature capability, and the required drain option.
LARGER HOUSINGS
Details of larger Headline Filters are available on request.
INSTALLATION GUIDE